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MODEL DI-734

3/2780 cc

4 Stroke, Direct Injection, 
Water Cooled, Diesel Engine 

37

2WD

11-12% BIGGER AND MORE
POWERFUL ENGINE – 2780 CC

BIGGER TYRE SIZE (13.6 – 28) 
AND MAX SPEED 34.44 KM/H

OPTIMIZED SPEED PTO - 540

PARAMETERS/ 
MODELS

2734

2270

2780

2339

2235

28.70

29.84

34.44

32.83

30.43

150

125.9

152

144.3

135

1600

1000

1200

1600

1480

MILEAGEMEIN
PLUS

POWERMEIN
PLUS

BACHATMEIN
PLUS

CULTIVATORHAULAGE ROTAVATOR

MANUFACTURED
IN THE WORLD
NO.1 PLANT  Comfortable    

working

    LONG HOURS OF
  WORK WITHOUT
FATIGUE

    NEW
  ATTRACTIVE
DESIGN

Note: Above details are as per respective  CFMTTI  Budni reports / web  information from manufacturers, Data for strictly internal usage only.

Since product improvement is a continuous process, specification and details provided are subject to change without prior notice.*
E&OE, Please correlate with latest updates, accessories shown may not be part of standard product.

Engine

Drive

No of Cylinder/
Displacement

H.P. Category

Transmission Type

Brakes

PTO

Clutch Type

Steering Type

Speed Range km/h

Rated Engine Speed

Rear Tyre

Lifting Capacity

Front Tyre

Wheel Base

*Options Available

DI 734 SPECIFICATION

Engine Power,
(cc)

Maximum Torque,
(Nm)

Maximum Speed,
(km/h)

Hydraulic Lift
Capacity, (kg)

1800

Sliding Mesh 8+2

2.20 to 34.44

540

Single Clutch

Mechanical / Power*(Optional)

OIB

1600 kg

1970 mm / 2080* mm

345.44mm x 711.2mm (13.6-28) 

152.4mm - 406.4mm (6.0-16)
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- 314.96mm - 711.2mm (12.4-28)*

DI 734 P+

SWARAJ 735 FEe R

MF 7235

PT 434 RDX

MM 275 XP+


