

PLUS HAI PEHCHAAN

SONALIKA DI 734P+

MILEAGEMEIN POWER MEIN
PLUS
PLUS







HYDRAULIC LIFT CAPACITY

WORLD'S NO. PLANT MEIN NIRMIT

HEAVY DUTY TRACTOR RANGE

TEMPTHAN (A)

D1-734

SONALIKA

For more information please contact:

TOLL FREE NO. 1800 102 1011

www.sonalika.com



HAULAGE

BIGGER TYRE SIZE (13.6 - 28) AND MAX SPEED 34.44 KM/H



CULTIVATOR

11-12% BIGGER AND MORE POWERFUL ENGINE - 2780 CC



ROTAVATOR

OPTIMIZED SPEED PTO - 540

PARAMETERS/ MODELS	Engine Power, (cc)	Maximum Torque, (Nm)	Maximum Speed, (km/h)	Hydraulic Lift Capacity, (kg)
DI 734 P+	2780 +	152 +	34.44+	1600 +
MF 7235	2270	125.9	29.84	1200
SWARAJ 735 FEe R	2734	150	28.70	1000
MM 275 XP+	2235	135	30.43	1480
PT 434 RDX	2339	144.3	32.83	1600

Note: Above details are as per respective CFMTTI Budni reports / web information from manufacturers, Data for strictly internal usage only.

MANUFACTURED IN THE WORLD **NO.1 PLANT**







NEXT **GENERATION** SEAT-LONG HOURS OF WORK WITHOUT **FATIGUE**



*Since product improvement is a continuous process, specification and details provided are subject to change without prior notice. E&OE, Please correlate with latest updates, accessories shown may not be part of standard product.

WORLD'S NO. PLANT MEIN NIRMIT

HEAVY DUTY TRACTOR RANGE



Options Available - 314.96mm - 711.2mm (12.4-28)

DI 734 SPECIFICATION

MODEL Drive

Engine

No of Cylinder/

Displacement

H.P. Category

PT0

Clutch Type

Steering Type

Lifting Capacity

Wheel Base Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Brakes

Rated Engine Speed

Transmission Type Speed Range km/h DI-734

2WD

3/2780 cc

37

1800

540

OIB

1600 kg

Sliding Mesh 8+2

2.20 to 34.44

Single Clutch

Mechanical / Power*(Optional)

152.4mm - 406.4mm (6.0-16)

345.44mm x 711.2mm (13.6-28)

1970 mm / 2080* mm

4 Stroke, Direct Injection,

Water Cooled, Diesel Engine